
         2024 Supercheap Auto Bathurst International
                  MOUNT PANORAMA - BATHURST

     2024 Monochrome GT4 Australia Series - Qualifying 1

Qualifying Q5   10 Mins                              Page 1           Issue 1                         PROVISIONAL
Scheduled Start 07:40                                Start Sat Nov 09   07:40                                                        Approved at 07:55

                                                     Elapsed Time       10:00_____________________________________________________________________________

Pos Car  Competitor/Team                Driver                   Vehicle              Cap   CL   Laps   Fastest...Lap        Gap
1    23  Buckby Motorsport              Lochie Dalton (AUS)      Mercedes - AMG GT4         PA      4     4 2:13.1766* 
2    71  Gomerall Motorsport            Aaron Seton (AUS)        Ford Mustang GT4           PA      5     4 2:13.4461  0:00.2695
3    35  Miedecke Motor Group           George Miedecke (AUS)    Ford Mustang GT4     5000  S       5     5 2:13.8250  0:00.6484
4     1  Method Motorsport              Lachlan Mineeff (AUS)    Porsche 718 Cayman         PA      5     5 2:13.8977  0:00.7211
5     3  Thunder Buddies Racing         Ryder Quinn (AUS)        BMW M4 GT4 G82             PA      5     5 2:13.9322  0:00.7556
6    36  Gomersall Motorsport           Jake Camilleri (AUS)     Mercedes - AMG GT4         S       5     5 2:14.0014  0:00.8248
7    25  Method Motorsport              Marcos Flack (AUS)       McLaren Artura GT4         S       5     5 2:14.0204  0:00.8438
8    22  Tim Leahey                     Tim Leahey (AUS)         BMW M4 GT4 G82             S       4     4 2:15.4795  0:02.3029
9   290  TekworkX Motorsport            Ramu Farrell (AUS)       Porsche 718 Cayman         AM      4     4 2:16.5675  0:03.3909
10  210  TekworkX Motorsport            Zoe Woods (AUS)          Porsche 718 Cayman         PA      4     4 2:17.3641  0:04.1875
11   33  Randall Racing                 Jamie Augustine (AUS)    BMW M4 GT4 F82             AM      4     4 2:18.4761  0:05.2995
12   24  Method Motorsport              Anthony Levitt (AUS)     McLaren Artura GT4         AM      5     4 2:18.9925  0:05.8159
13   26  Zagame Autosport               Jon Collins (AUS)        McLaren Artura GT4         PA      4     4 2:19.5994  0:06.4228
14   32  Randall Racing                 John Bowe (AUS)          BMW M4 GT4 G82             AM      4     4 2:19.8005  0:06.6239
15   17  Love Motorsport                Bailey Love (AUS)        Mercedes - AMG GT4         AM      4     4 2:20.4687  0:07.2921
16  101  Game Over                      Tony Quinn (AUS)         Porsche 718 Cayman         AM      4     4 2:20.5676  0:07.3910
17   56  Fierce Racing                  Rob Rubis (AUS)          Ginetta G56 GT4            AM      4     4 2:20.8867  0:07.7101
18    4  Property Investment Store      Anthony Soole (AUS)      McLaren 570s GT4           AM      4     4 2:21.2555  0:08.0789
19   19  Team Nineteen                  Mark Griffith (AUS)      Mercedes - AMG GT4   6759  AM      4     4 2:24.1113  0:10.9347

Fastest Lap Av.Speed Is 168kph, 130% Of First 1 Is 2:53.1296
R=under lap record by greatest margin, r=under lap record, *=fastest lap time
_____________________________________________________________________________
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         2024 Supercheap Auto Bathurst International
                  MOUNT PANORAMA - BATHURST

     2024 Monochrome GT4 Australia Series - Qualifying 1

                     INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES
Qualifying Q5   10 Mins                              Page 1           Issue 1
Scheduled Start 07:40                                Start Sat Nov 09   07:40
                                                     Elapsed Time       10:00_____________________________________________________________________________

                                    1         2         3         4         5         6         7         8         9        10 
 23 Lochie Dalton           2:58.9914 2:19.6667 2:14.2492 2:13.1766                                                           _________                                                             
 71 Aaron Seton             2:37.9861 2:18.3887 2:14.2923 2:13.4461 -:--.----p                                                          _________                                                             
 35 George Miedecke         2:48.4890 2:21.1411 2:15.1948 2:14.4852 2:13.8250                                                                     _________                                                   
  1 Lachlan Mineeff         2:32.2175 2:18.5259 2:14.9875 2:14.0334 2:13.8977                                                                     _________                                                   
  3 Ryder Quinn             2:32.3507 2:18.7075 2:16.1340 2:14.9151 2:13.9322                                                                     _________                                                   
 36 Jake Camilleri          2:43.4531 2:20.3261 2:15.6006 2:14.6533 2:14.0014                                                                     _________                                                   
 25 Marcos Flack            2:33.6248 2:18.8092 2:15.5417 2:16.2284 2:14.0204                                                                     _________                                                   
 22 Tim Leahey              2:51.1750 2:21.1948 2:16.8978 2:15.4795                                                           _________                                                             
290 Ramu Farrell            3:15.7936 2:31.5017 2:17.6156 2:16.5675                                                           _________                                                             
210 Zoe Woods               2:55.4273 2:22.4110 2:18.9510 2:17.3641                                                           _________                                                             
 33 Jamie Augustine         3:07.8240 2:26.4476 2:20.9775 2:18.4761                                                           _________                                                             
 24 Anthony Levitt          2:32.8053 2:21.3374 2:19.2057 2:18.9925 2:19.5940                                                           _________                                                             
 26 Jon Collins             3:06.8919 2:30.7261 2:19.8562 2:19.5994                                                           _________                                                             
 32 John Bowe               3:09.5737 2:29.4264 2:21.6664 2:19.8005                                                           _________                                                             
 17 Bailey Love             3:12.7187 2:28.5618 2:23.4813 2:20.4687                                                           _________                                                             
101 Tony Quinn              3:10.8499 2:28.2216 2:22.8035 2:20.5676                                                           _________                                                             
 56 Rob Rubis               3:10.5743 2:28.8827 2:21.9201 2:20.8867                                                           _________                                                             
  4 Anthony Soole           3:18.4020 2:47.2366 2:22.0129 2:21.2555                                                           _________                                                             
 19 Mark Griffith           3:11.5614 2:31.6111 2:24.4445 2:24.1113                                                           _________                                                             

underline=fastest lap time, p=pit stop
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         2024 Supercheap Auto Bathurst International
                  MOUNT PANORAMA - BATHURST

     2024 Monochrome GT4 Australia Series - Qualifying 1

                     SECTOR AND LAP TIMES
Qualifying Q5   10 Mins                              Page 1           Issue 1
Scheduled Start 07:40                                Start Sat Nov 09   07:40
                                                     Elapsed Time       10:00_____________________________________________________________________________

Lap -Sector#1--Sector#2--Sector#3--Lap.Time  -Sector#1--Sector#2--Sector#3--Lap.Time  -Sector#1--Sector#2--Sector#3--Lap.Time 

  1 Lachlan Mineeff         
  1 1:05.5053 0:40.1667 0:46.5455 2:32.2175  0:57.4899 0:36.6313 0:44.4047 2:18.5259  0:55.5819 0:35.4111 0:43.9945 2:14.9875  
  4 0:55.5058 0:34.8628*0:43.6648*2:14.0334  0:55.0615*0:35.0077 0:43.8285 2:13.8977* 

  3 Ryder Quinn             
  1 1:05.3490 0:40.1088 0:46.8929 2:32.3507  0:57.6424 0:36.4537 0:44.6114 2:18.7075  0:56.2996 0:35.4297 0:44.4047 2:16.1340  
  4 0:55.7454 0:35.0036 0:44.1661 2:14.9151  0:55.3918*0:34.5338*0:44.0066*2:13.9322* 

  4 Anthony Soole           
  1 1:27.3561 0:52.6173 0:58.4286 3:18.4020  1:05.8752 0:46.3726 0:54.9888 2:47.2366  0:58.1386 0:39.0903*0:44.7840*2:22.0129  
  4 0:56.9782*0:39.3120 0:44.9653 2:21.2555* 

 17 Bailey Love             
  1 1:27.0120 0:51.4237 0:54.2830 3:12.7187  1:00.7184 0:41.9600 0:45.8834 2:28.5618  0:58.9310 0:39.0947 0:45.4556 2:23.4813  
  4 0:57.3228*0:38.3008*0:44.8451*2:20.4687* 

 19 Mark Griffith           
  1 1:25.5050 0:50.0410 0:56.0154 3:11.5614  1:01.8018 0:42.9147 0:46.8946 2:31.6111  0:58.9272 0:39.7492 0:45.7681*2:24.4445  
  4 0:58.6049*0:39.4965*0:46.0099 2:24.1113* 

 22 Tim Leahey              
  1 1:15.9114 0:42.9414 0:52.3222 2:51.1750  0:58.6561 0:37.1762 0:45.3625 2:21.1948  0:56.5032 0:35.8847 0:44.5099 2:16.8978  
  4 0:55.7393*0:35.4337*0:44.3065*2:15.4795* 

 23 Lochie Dalton           
  1 1:19.1032 0:41.9714 0:57.9168 2:58.9914  0:57.8635 0:37.2671 0:44.5361 2:19.6667  0:55.5592 0:35.1429 0:43.5471 2:14.2492  
  4 0:54.8999*0:34.9915*0:43.2852*2:13.1766* 

 24 Anthony Levitt          
  1 1:05.7528 0:40.3998 0:46.6527 2:32.8053  0:58.2297 0:37.6347 0:45.4730 2:21.3374  0:57.4293 0:36.5744*0:45.2020 2:19.2057  
  4 0:57.0255*0:36.7582 0:45.2088 2:18.9925* 0:57.2538 0:37.5769 0:44.7633*2:19.5940  

 25 Marcos Flack            
  1 1:05.6956 0:41.2267 0:46.7025 2:33.6248  0:57.7321 0:36.4150 0:44.6621 2:18.8092  0:56.1808 0:35.0943 0:44.2666 2:15.5417  
  4 0:56.7220 0:35.1097 0:44.3967 2:16.2284  0:55.5054*0:34.4086*0:44.1064*2:14.0204* 

 26 Jon Collins             
  1 1:23.8513 0:51.5217 0:51.5189 3:06.8919  1:03.2530 0:41.5693 0:45.9038 2:30.7261  0:57.3936 0:37.7595*0:44.7031*2:19.8562  
  4 0:56.8546*0:37.8131 0:44.9317 2:19.5994* 

 32 John Bowe               
  1 1:26.5355 0:52.6233 0:50.4149 3:09.5737  1:01.4697 0:41.8430 0:46.1137 2:29.4264  0:58.0972 0:38.5382 0:45.0310 2:21.6664  
  4 0:57.4745*0:37.5252*0:44.8008*2:19.8005* 

 33 Jamie Augustine         
  1 1:24.8477 0:54.1386 0:48.8377 3:07.8240  1:00.3088 0:39.9196 0:46.2192 2:26.4476  0:57.4612 0:38.0175 0:45.4988 2:20.9775  
  4 0:56.8178*0:36.7388*0:44.9195*2:18.4761* 
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         2024 Supercheap Auto Bathurst International
                  MOUNT PANORAMA - BATHURST

     2024 Monochrome GT4 Australia Series - Qualifying 1

                     SECTOR AND LAP TIMES
Qualifying Q5   10 Mins                              Page 2           Issue 1
Scheduled Start 07:40                                Start Sat Nov 09   07:40
                                                     Elapsed Time       10:00_____________________________________________________________________________

Lap -Sector#1--Sector#2--Sector#3--Lap.Time  -Sector#1--Sector#2--Sector#3--Lap.Time  -Sector#1--Sector#2--Sector#3--Lap.Time 

 35 George Miedecke         
  1 1:16.3456 0:44.6962 0:47.4472 2:48.4890  0:58.6653 0:37.8214 0:44.6544 2:21.1411  0:55.8683 0:35.4645 0:43.8620 2:15.1948  
  4 0:55.1351 0:35.3101 0:44.0400 2:14.4852  0:55.1240*0:34.9197*0:43.7813*2:13.8250* 

 36 Jake Camilleri          
  1 1:13.5016 0:42.9777 0:46.9738 2:43.4531  0:58.0969 0:37.4174 0:44.8118 2:20.3261  0:55.9921 0:35.7156 0:43.8929 2:15.6006  
  4 0:55.4804 0:35.4207 0:43.7522 2:14.6533  0:55.1503*0:35.2198*0:43.6313*2:14.0014* 

 56 Rob Rubis               
  1 1:25.5882 0:51.8825 0:53.1036 3:10.5743  1:00.8477 0:42.1346 0:45.9004 2:28.8827  0:57.7162 0:38.9462 0:45.2577 2:21.9201  
  4 0:57.1256*0:38.8437*0:44.9174*2:20.8867* 

 71 Aaron Seton             
  1 1:09.3981 0:42.7885 0:45.7995 2:37.9861  0:57.4177 0:36.9115 0:44.0595 2:18.3887  0:55.2709 0:35.2964 0:43.7250 2:14.2923  
  4 0:54.7742 0:35.0552*0:43.6167*2:13.4461* 0:54.7628*0:36.9860 0:52.5487 -:--.----p 

101 Tony Quinn              
  1 1:25.5586 0:52.5046 0:52.7867 3:10.8499  1:00.9389 0:41.5308 0:45.7519 2:28.2216  0:58.4524 0:38.9415 0:45.4096 2:22.8035  
  4 0:57.2256*0:38.6760*0:44.6660*2:20.5676* 

210 Zoe Woods               
  1 1:19.5684 0:45.1858 0:50.6731 2:55.4273  0:58.1710 0:39.0080 0:45.2320 2:22.4110  0:56.8402 0:37.5993 0:44.5115 2:18.9510  
  4 0:56.0692*0:36.9582*0:44.3367*2:17.3641* 

290 Ramu Farrell            
  1 1:24.8846 0:57.4410 0:53.4680 3:15.7936  1:01.3334 0:39.1482 0:51.0201 2:31.5017  0:56.4145 0:37.0393 0:44.1618 2:17.6156  
  4 0:55.9733*0:36.5937*0:44.0005*2:16.5675* 

Fastest Sector#1 - Competitor# 71 0:54.7628
Fastest Sector#2 - Competitor# 25 0:34.4086
Fastest Sector#3 - Competitor# 23 0:43.2852
Combined Fastest Sector Times     2:12.4566

*=fastest lap time, p=pit stop
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